»

Home: 49ers 24

Game # 10 SERTOMA FOOTBALL POOL Visitors: Seahawks 27
Serial Number
Date Monday, Nov. 11, 2019 5219 Winning Square 26
Payout $50 710990926
Home 49ers
7| 2| ol 1| 6| 4| 8 3| 9 5
8| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5/ 6 7| 8 9| 10
3| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18] 19| 20
o 71 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30
x | 9| 31| 32| 33| 34| 35| 36| 37| 38| 39| 40
% 2| 41| 42| 43| 44| 45| 46| 47| 48| 49| 50
S | o] 51| 52| 53| 54| 55| 56| 57| 58| 59| 60
& | 1] 61| 62| 63| 64| 65| 66| 67| 68 69| 70
5| 71| 72| 73| 74| 75| 76| 77| 78| 79| &0
6| 81| 82| 83| 84| 85| 86| 87| 88| 89| 90
4| 91| 92| 93| 94| 95| 96| 97| 98| 99| 100

What 2 NFL Teams have their own marching
bands?
A - Bucs & Cowboys
C - Ravens & Redskins D - Rams & Steelers

Type
Nov 12, 19

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Nov 12, 19

Date

11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019

Num

19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718

B - Patriots & Giants

Bismarck Sertoma Club

Football Pool Payout
November 12, 2019

Name

Steve Zottnick
Dana Jahner
Amy Irmen

Dan Baillie

Jeff Walz

Ken Westrum
Doug Zinke

Memo

G 10 B 1 5Q 26 (Kevin Dykema)
G 10 BD 3 SQ 26 (Randy Bina)
G 10 BD 4 SQ 26 (Carol/Noel)

G 10 BD 6 SQ 26 (Chris Whalen)
G 10 BD 7 SQ 26 (Don Walz)

G 10 BD 9 SQ 26 (Jim King)

G 10 BD 10 SQ 26 (Jason Schmidt)

(

Scott Faehnrich G 10 BD 5 SQ 26 (Randy Bina)
(
(

Amount

50.00 «
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
400.00




