am	e #	10	SEF	RTON	ИA F	OOT	BAL	L PC	OL		
								Seri	al Nu	ımbe	r
Date		Mon	ıday,	Nov	/. <mark>11</mark>	, 20 1	9		5219	9	
Payout \$		50						1099	9092	6	
Home		49ers			s						
		7	2	0	1	6	4	8	3	9	5
	8	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	3	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	7	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
¥	9	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
٩	2	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50
a	0	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60
seanawks	1	61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70
-	5	71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80
	6	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90
	4	91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100
	What 2 NFL Teams have their own marching										
	band	ds?									
	A - Bucs & Cowboys B - Patriots & Giants										
	C - Ravens & Redskins D - Rams & Steelers										

Home: 49ers 24

Visitors: Seahawks 27

Winning Square 26

Bismarck Sertoma Club Football Pool Payout November 12, 2019

	Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Amount								
Nov	Nov 12, 19													
•	Check	11/12/2019	19711	Steve Zottnick	G 10 B 1 SQ 26 (Kevin Dykema)	50.00 ∢								
	Check	11/12/2019	19712	Dana Jahner	G 10 BD 3 SQ 26 (Randy Bina)	50.00								
	Check	11/12/2019	19713	Amy Irmen	G 10 BD 4 SQ 26 (Carol/Noel)	50.00								
	Check	11/12/2019	19714	Scott Faehnrich	G 10 BD 5 SQ 26 (Randy Bina)	50.00								
	Check	11/12/2019	19715	Dan Baillie	G 10 BD 6 SQ 26 (Chris Whalen)	50.00								
	Check	11/12/2019	19716	Jeff Walz	G 10 BD 7 SQ 26 (Don Walz)	50.00								
	Check	11/12/2019	19717	Ken Westrum	G 10 BD 9 SQ 26 (Jim King)	50.00								
	Check	11/12/2019	19718	Doug Zinke	G 10 BD 10 SQ 26 (Jason Schmidt)	50.00								
Nov	12 , 19					400.00								